

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-16 03:21 PM

COMPETITION: 5.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Peng Zhang Wenao Zhang	1996 2002	CHN	17.2	385.14
2.	Tom Waldsteiner Karl Schöne	2002 2001	GER	17.0	350.10
3.	Constantin Popovici Catalin Cozma	1988 1995	ROU	16.6	337.20
4.	Oleg Serbin Yevgen Naumenko	2001 2001	UKR	16.7	334.95

**R E S U L T**

**COMPETITION: 5.1**                      **SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN FINAL**                      **Un Officially**

<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NATION</b>	<b>RESULT</b>
<b>Florian Fandler</b>	<b>1987</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>343.50</b>
<b>Lou Massenberg</b>	<b>2000</b>	<b>GER</b>	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Zhang, Peng	CHN	101B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		52.20	1.	17.2	385.14
	Zhang, Wenao		201B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5		49.80	1.	(102.00)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		75.60	1.	(177.60)	
			407C	3.2	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	8.5		77.76	1.	(255.36)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	3.5	4.0		52.02	1.	(307.38)	
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	4.5	5.5		77.76	1.	(385.14)	
2.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	201B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		45.00	2.	17.0	350.10
	Schöne, Karl		301B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	2.	(87.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.30	2.	(147.30)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		67.20	2.	(214.50)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		72.96	2.	(287.46)	
			5255B	3.6	5.5	4.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	4.5		62.64	2.	(350.10)	
3.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	301B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		39.00	4.	16.6	337.20
	Cozma, Catalin		201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	4.	(81.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		59.40	4.	(140.40)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		69.12	3.	(209.52)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.44	3.	(270.96)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0		66.24	3.	(337.20)	
4.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.00	2.	16.7	334.95
	Naumenko, Yevgen		301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		41.40	3.	(86.40)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	4.5	5.0		59.40	3.	(145.80)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	4.5	5.5		57.60	4.	(203.40)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		64.35	4.	(267.75)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		67.20	4.	(334.95)	
NO	Fandler, Florian	GER	103B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		47.40		16.7	343.50
	Massenberg, Lou		301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.40		(91.80)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		57.60		(149.40)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		61.38		(210.78)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		68.40		(279.18)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		64.32		(343.50)	

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 5 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 30

---

**COMPETITION: 5.1****SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN FINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
Hanna Novotna  
Lutz Buschkow

**Referee :**

Christian Picker GER

**Assistant :**

Holger Schleppe GER

---

**Judges**

---

E 1	Michael Barth	SUI
E 2	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
S 1	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
S 2	Damien Ler	SIN
S 3	Michel Annas	GER
S 4	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS
S 5	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
E 3	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
E 4	Gillian Brooker	AUS

---

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty